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to:
• Central Community College
• Elks Golf Course
• Industrail Park East
• Naval Ammunition Depot
• Thunder Alley
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Comfort Inn

Days Inn

Grand Motel

Holiday Inn

Midlands Lodge

Rainbow Motel

Super 8 Motel

USA Inns

Wayfair Motel

X-L Motel

Adams County Fairgrounds

Crystal Lake

DLD State Wayside Area

Hastings Campground

Prairie Lake

Attractions/
Entertainment

Hastings Community Theatre

Hastings Museum

Imperial Theaters

Rivoli 3 Theater

Campgrounds

Motels

Meeting Facilities
Adams County Fairgrounds

City Auditorium

Hastings Convention Center
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Sports & Recreation

Parks & Public Pools
Aquacourt

Brickyard Park

Chatauqua Pavilion

Fisher Fountain

Heartwell Park

Highland Memorial Park

Lake Hastings

Libs Park & Pool
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Schools (Public)
Hastings High School

St. Cecilia High Schoo

13

25

Champions

Duncan Field

Elks Country Club

Hastings Family YMCA

Lochland Country Club

Prairie Ridge Park/
Bill Smith Softball Complex

Southern Hills Country Club

Schools (Higher Education)
Central Community College

Hastings College

9

10

5

16

19

5

J

I

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

O

N

M

L

K

17

6

7

12

23

11

24

City of Hastings Nebraska

This map provided by the Hastings Area Convention and Visitors Bureau • 402-461-2370 • www.visithastingsnebraska.com • email: info@visithastingsnebraska.com
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